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Clt Dos. Cat. EQUIPIER 1 EQUIPIER 2

1 78 H FAYAN ROBIN BELLATON MATHIAS

2 80 H PUJO LOUIS MAZIOUI NICOLAS

3 49 H GIANI SEBASTIEN KIDAY ABDOU

4 31 H DEVILLAZ SACHA MARTIN JEAN-MARC

5 83 H ELLMENREICH BAPTISTE GACHET JEREMIE

6 48 H DELETRAZ ARNAUD LETI THOMAS

7 50 H KATGELY THEO BENELMAADADI SABRI

8 98 H LABY JEREMY PINCHERELLE ANTHONY

9 77 H MARTIN JEREMY PAJON THOMAS

10 91 H LENOIR PAUL SCHUFFENECKER THIBAUT

11 32 H VANEL DANIEL FARINA GILLES

12 84 M GAILLARD SEVERINE THIAFFEY DIDIER

13 86 H HUMMEL FLORIO REGNARD ANTOINE

14 97 H LALANCE SAM GUICHARD EDDY

15 75 H FOURNIER NICOLAS GROSSET BERTRAND

16 93 H VARIN SIMON FANTOLI OLIVIER

17 90 M BLAIX CLEMENCE SOCQUET AURELIEN

18 76 M MARTIN DAVID MARTIN CLAIRE

19 92 H BEAUJOUAN MARTIN GARNIER PIERRE

20 38 M RAI MANIKLA COLLOMB MARTIAL

21 33 H PAVLOVIC JEROME HUDRY JEAN FRANCOIS

22 34 H SCLAVO STEPHANE JACQUET MATHIEU

23 85 H GACHET LAURENT BURNET STAPHANE

24 81 H GACHET NICOLAS JACQUIER GUILLAUME

25 100 H DUCROZ FREDERIC TAVERNIER ANTOINE

26 42 H CURRAL JACKY BEYNET DAVID

27 87 H COLAS LUDOVIC COINDREAU FRANCOIS XAVIER

28 40 D NICOLLET JULIE CRETTON MORGANE

29 88 H COLLOMB CLERC THOMAS GACHET MATHIEU

30 39 H PLANTIE PHILIPPE DABE JEAN MICHEL

31 94 H CHARIOT CYRIL BUAT RICHARD

32 44 D GACHET MARINE BURNET MARINA

33 95 H COLAS JEROME CURRAL ANTOINE

34 96 M RIZZI JULIEN TYLINSKI AUDREY

35 45 H CURRAL JULIEN LECOULS MICHAEL

36 43 D POZZO DOMINIQUE BENGUECHE DJAMILA

37 89 H WORETH GUILLAUME WORETH DOMINIQUE

38 82 H HANSGAARD JEPPE HANSGAARD VITUS

39 99 M ROUSSELLE NOLWENN PAMPANAY MONTMAYEUR PIERRE

40 41 M LIPERI AMALIA HOUEL FREDERIC

41 47 D PERNIN EMILIE DACHAUX LAURIANE

42 30 D LEROY CAROLINE SEIMANDI NICOLE

43 79 M POIRIER LAURENT MUFFAT CATHERINE

44 37 H SEIMANDI HENRI BIBIER COCATRIX ENZO

DNF - Abandons

36 M DAUPHIN MORGANE KLAES VINCENT

46 H TALIERCIO AUGUSTIN TALIERCIO ANTOINE
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1 10 +12 VIALLET YAN BIBIER COCATRIX ELIOTT

2 12 +12 PENZ MATHIS DUMAS YANN

3 14 +12 SERRE LOUISON FORTINA NOEE

4 4 +12 PRAZ DIEU VICTOR GALLAY JEAN-BAPTISTE

5 29 -12 FIVEL DEMORET JIMMY FIVEL DEMORET HUGO

6 24 -12 SAULNIER THOMAS GACHET LOIS

7 9 +12 GROSSET FLAVIEN BRONDEX LOUIS

8 13 +12 FORTINA ADAM SERRE TRISTAN

9 23 -12 DUHEM ELOAN CHAMBEL MAXIME

10 3 -12 CROZET LEO GRESSET LASSERE ANTOINE

11 8 -12 PAGET PERRINE BRONDEX LAURIE

12 25 +12 PAVARANI JULIETTE PARENT MATHILDE

13 19 -12 FISCHER JADE ROUSSEAU NANS

14 27 -12 GACHET EMMA ESTEVES PAULINE

15 26 +12 BURNET EVA FAVRAT AMANDINE

16 5 -12 PRAZ DIEU LEOPOLD PRETOT MARIUS

17 6 -12 COURTADE JADE CHAMBEL THAIS

18 7 +12 BALBO CAMILLE MUFFAT ALIX

19 2 -12 LOMBARDOT GABIN JACQUEMOUD RUDY

20 11 +12 MORGAN SOFIE JARRE EVA

21 22 +12 LAFONT ADRIAN MILLON ROMAIN

22 17 -12 HANSGAARD THEA HANSGAARD VIOLA

23 20 -12 BERGUERAND MAXIME FISCHER MAHE

24 28 -12 CHAMBEL COLINE DUHEM HUGO

25 18 +12 VILLEDAME EVAN VILLEDAME KLARA

26 1 +12 BIANCHINI GABIN BIANCHINI JEANNE

27 16 -12 BARDOU MARION KLAES GABIN

28 21 -12 GASTOU VALENTINE LEROY JULES

29 15 -12 MUNARI CHLOE BARDOU GABRIEL
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  D  

1 40 D NICOLLET JULIE CRETTON MORGANE

2 44 D GACHET MARINE BURNET MARINA

3 43 D POZZO DOMINIQUE BENGUECHE DJAMILA

4 47 D PERNIN EMILIE DACHAUX LAURIANE

5 30 D LEROY CAROLINE SEIMANDI NICOLE

  M  

1 84 M GAILLARD SEVERINE THIAFFEY DIDIER

2 90 M BLAIX CLEMENCE SOCQUET AURELIEN

3 76 M MARTIN DAVID MARTIN CLAIRE

4 38 M RAI MANIKLA COLLOMB MARTIAL

5 96 M RIZZI JULIEN TYLINSKI AUDREY

6 99 M ROUSSELLE NOLWENN PAMPANAY MONTMAYEUR PIERRE

7 41 M LIPERI AMALIA HOUEL FREDERIC

8 79 M POIRIER LAURENT MUFFAT CATHERINE

DNF - Abandons

36 M DAUPHIN MORGANE KLAES VINCENT

  H  

1 78 H FAYAN ROBIN BELLATON MATHIAS

2 80 H PUJO LOUIS MAZIOUI NICOLAS

3 49 H GIANI SEBASTIEN KIDAY ABDOU

4 31 H DEVILLAZ SACHA MARTIN JEAN-MARC

5 83 H ELLMENREICH BAPTISTE GACHET JEREMIE

6 48 H DELETRAZ ARNAUD LETI THOMAS

7 50 H KATGELY THEO BENELMAADADI SABRI

8 98 H LABY JEREMY PINCHERELLE ANTHONY

9 77 H MARTIN JEREMY PAJON THOMAS

10 91 H LENOIR PAUL SCHUFFENECKER THIBAUT

11 32 H VANEL DANIEL FARINA GILLES

12 86 H HUMMEL FLORIO REGNARD ANTOINE

13 97 H LALANCE SAM GUICHARD EDDY

14 75 H FOURNIER NICOLAS GROSSET BERTRAND

15 93 H VARIN SIMON FANTOLI OLIVIER

16 92 H BEAUJOUAN MARTIN GARNIER PIERRE

17 33 H PAVLOVIC JEROME HUDRY JEAN FRANCOIS

18 34 H SCLAVO STEPHANE JACQUET MATHIEU

19 85 H GACHET LAURENT BURNET STAPHANE

20 81 H GACHET NICOLAS JACQUIER GUILLAUME

21 100 H DUCROZ FREDERIC TAVERNIER ANTOINE

22 42 H CURRAL JACKY BEYNET DAVID

23 87 H COLAS LUDOVIC COINDREAU FRANCOIS XAVIER

24 88 H COLLOMB CLERC THOMAS GACHET MATHIEU
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25 39 H PLANTIE PHILIPPE DABE JEAN MICHEL

26 94 H CHARIOT CYRIL BUAT RICHARD

27 95 H COLAS JEROME CURRAL ANTOINE

28 45 H CURRAL JULIEN LECOULS MICHAEL

29 89 H WORETH GUILLAUME WORETH DOMINIQUE

30 82 H HANSGAARD JEPPE HANSGAARD VITUS

31 37 H SEIMANDI HENRI BIBIER COCATRIX ENZO

DNF - Abandons

46 H TALIERCIO AUGUSTIN TALIERCIO ANTOINE
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  -12  

1 29 -12 FIVEL DEMORET JIMMY FIVEL DEMORET HUGO

2 24 -12 SAULNIER THOMAS GACHET LOIS

3 23 -12 DUHEM ELOAN CHAMBEL MAXIME

4 3 -12 CROZET LEO GRESSET LASSERE ANTOINE

5 8 -12 PAGET PERRINE BRONDEX LAURIE

6 19 -12 FISCHER JADE ROUSSEAU NANS

7 27 -12 GACHET EMMA ESTEVES PAULINE

8 5 -12 PRAZ DIEU LEOPOLD PRETOT MARIUS

9 6 -12 COURTADE JADE CHAMBEL THAIS

10 2 -12 LOMBARDOT GABIN JACQUEMOUD RUDY

11 17 -12 HANSGAARD THEA HANSGAARD VIOLA

12 20 -12 BERGUERAND MAXIME FISCHER MAHE

13 28 -12 CHAMBEL COLINE DUHEM HUGO

14 16 -12 BARDOU MARION KLAES GABIN

15 21 -12 GASTOU VALENTINE LEROY JULES

16 15 -12 MUNARI CHLOE BARDOU GABRIEL

  +12  

1 10 +12 VIALLET YAN BIBIER COCATRIX ELIOTT

2 12 +12 PENZ MATHIS DUMAS YANN

3 14 +12 SERRE LOUISON FORTINA NOEE

4 4 +12 PRAZ DIEU VICTOR GALLAY JEAN-BAPTISTE

5 9 +12 GROSSET FLAVIEN BRONDEX LOUIS

6 13 +12 FORTINA ADAM SERRE TRISTAN

7 25 +12 PAVARANI JULIETTE PARENT MATHILDE

8 26 +12 BURNET EVA FAVRAT AMANDINE

9 7 +12 BALBO CAMILLE MUFFAT ALIX

10 11 +12 MORGAN SOFIE JARRE EVA

11 22 +12 LAFONT ADRIAN MILLON ROMAIN

12 18 +12 VILLEDAME EVAN VILLEDAME KLARA

13 1 +12 BIANCHINI GABIN BIANCHINI JEANNE


